Compliance Document
No. D 090313 0019 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Autarco Group BV
Torenallee 20
5617 BC Eindhoven
THE NETHERLANDS

MII ,S2.SX3000(S)-MII)
d.c. 19 A (S2.SX3600(S)-MII)
Isc PV (absolute maximum) d.c. 17.2 A (S2.SX700(S)-MII, S2.SX1000(S)-MII,
S2.SX1500(S)-MII, S2.SX2000(S)-MII, S2.SX2500(S)-
MII ,S2.SX3000(S)-MII)
d.c.30 A (S2.SX3600(S)-MII)
MPPT voltage range d.c. 50-500 V (S2.SX700(S)-MII, S2.SX1000(S)-MII,
S2.SX1500(S)-MII)
d.c. 80-500 V (S2.SX2000(S)-MII, S2.SX2500(S)-MII
,S2.SX3000(S)-MII, S2.SX3600(S)-MII)
Compliance Document
No. D 090313 0019 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
AC output parameters
Rated output power 700 W (S2.SX700(S)-MII)
1000 W (S2.SX1000(S)-MII)
1500 W (S2.SX1500(S)-MII)
2000 W (S2.SX2000(S)-MII)
2500 W (S2.SX2500(S)-MII)
3000 W (S2.SX3000(S)-MII)
3600 W (S2.SX3600(S)-MII)
Max. AC output active power 800 W (S2.SX700(S)-MII)
1100 W (S2.SX1000(S)-MII)
1700 W (S2.SX1500(S)-MII)
2200 W (S2.SX2000(S)-MII)

S2.SX3000-MIII)
d.c. 19 A (S2.SX3600-MIII)
Isc PV (absolute maximum) d.c. 22 A (S2.SX700-MIII, S2.SX1000-MIII,
S2.SX1500-MIII, S2.SX2000-MIII, S2.SX2500-MIII,
S2.SX3000-MIII)
d.c. 30 A (S2.SX3600-MIII)
MPPT voltage range d.c. 50-500 V (S2.SX700-MIII, S2.SX1000-MIII,
S2.SX1500-MIII)
d.c. 80-500 V (S2.SX2000-MIII, S2.SX2500-MIII,
S2.SX3000-MIII, S2.SX3600-MIII)
Compliance Document
No. D 090313 0019 Rev. 00
Page 5 of 5
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
AC output parameters
Rated output power 700 W (S2.SX700-MIII)
1000 W (S2.SX1000-MIII)
1500 W (S2.SX1500-MIII)
2000 W (S2.SX2000-MIII)
2500 W (S2.SX2500-MIII)
3000 W (S2.SX3000-MIII)
3600 W (S2.SX3600-MIII)
Max. AC output active power 770 W (S2.SX700-MIII)
1100 W (S2.SX1000-MIII)
1650 W (S2.SX1500-MIII)
2200 W (S2.SX2000-MIII)